

## The Honourable Society of Lincoln's Inn Alumni Association, Malaysia

## c/o Messrs SOO THIEN MING & NASHRAH LEVEL 9, MENARA BANGKOK BANK, BERJAYA CENTRAL PARK, NO. 105, JALAN AMPANG, 50450 KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA

Tel: 03-21612588 Fax: 03-21811203 Email: admin@lincolnsinnmalaysia.com

To: The Honourable Secretary,

The Honourable Society of Lincoln's Inn Alumni Association, Malaysia

Sir,

Please submit to the Committee of the Alumni Association this my application for membership of the HONOURABLE SOCIETY OF LINCOLN'S INN ALUMNI ASSOCIATION, MALAYSIA. I undertake to abide by the Constitution and rules and regulations of the Alumni Association. I enclose cheque/cash for RM100.00 as life membership fee.

Name in full:			
Title (Mr./Miss etc):			
Address:			
	_		
Tel:	_		
Fax:			
Email:			
Occupation:			
Called to Lincoln's Inn on:			
			Signature of Applicant
Proposed by:	(Name in block letters)		Signature of Proposer
Seconded by:		<del></del>	
	(Name in block letters)		Signature of Seconder

**Bank Details** 

Account: The Honourable Society of Lincoln's Inn Alumni Association, Malaysia Bank Name: Public Bank Berhad Bank A/C No: 3128419302